АКТ ЗАМЕНЫ.


В общеобразовательных учреждениях произведена замена блюд, а именно: «Печень по-строгановски» на «Тефтели «Ёжики».

	Заменяемый продукт
	Замещающий продукт
	Выход
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы
	Энер. ценность

	Печень по-строгановски
	
	80
	15,6
	7,5
	6,1
	154,4

	
	Тефтели «Ёжики»
	60

	6,3

	5

	7,2

	98,3
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